2026-2027 Brownell Talbot Calendar
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|:| Indicates no school for students and teachers
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Dec. 21
-Jan.5

18

New Employee Meetings
Faculty/Staff Meetings

Known, Inspired, Challenged
Conferences

First Day of School - 5-12
First Day of School - EY-4

No School: Labor Day Break

End of Quarter

No School:
Faculty In-service

No School:
Parent/Teacher Conferences

No School:
Thanksgiving Break

Last Day of First
Semester

Faculty In-service

Winter Break

Winter Break

No School:
Faculty In-service

First Day of
Second Semester

No School: MLK Day

FEBRUARY 2027
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15

22-26
29

29-30

27
28
31

1-2

No School:
Parent/Teacher Conferences

No School:
Faculty In-service

End of Quarter
No School: Spring Break
No School

No School:
Mid-semester Break

Last Day of School - EY-8
Last Day of School - 9-12

Memorial Day

Faculty Work Days

Office Closed
4th of July

Q Indicates no school, teachers on campus
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